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Part A Escalated QIC Appeals (%) For FY  2006, Q2
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Part A QIC Appeal Dispositions (%) For FY 2006, Q2

11%

21%

4%
64%

Dismissed
Favorable
Partially Favorable
Unfavorable



Part A QIC Cases (Excluding Favorable Dispositions) Appealed to OMHA FY 2006, 
Q2
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